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                                                                                            Continuing Education Information 

 

State of Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services (DSPS) has 
approved the following sessions for continuing education credits.    
 

Master Plumber License: 
Session  Title  Hrs  Course ID 
WE36  Specifying Pumps:  Why Do Pumps Fail?  1.0  19384 
WE37  Maximizing Water Jet Safety With Automation  1.0  19385 
WE42  Dealing With Tough Sites:  Designs That Solve Problems  1.0  19386 
WE44  Proper Design ‐ Putting the Pressure in Drip Distribution  1.0  19387 
WE48  What You Should Know About Aerobic Treatment Unit Biology  1.0  19388 
WE49  Using New Technology for Fast Collection System Assessment  1.0  19389 
TH06  The Impact of Private Property Rainwater Connection to Sewer  1.0  19391   
TH07  A Failed Leach System – Proper Diagnosing & Options for Repair  1.0  19392 
TH10  Are You the Expert You Think You Are?..Sewer Lateral Inspections  1.0  19393   
TH12  Don't Be Afraid of Grease  1.0  19394 
TH23  The Science of Pipe Cleaning  1.0  19397 
FR07  Soils for Septics ‐ Comprehensive Course  4.0  19398 
FR09  Lessons from Global Survey of Sewer Cleaning & Maintenance  1.0  19399   
FR11  Franklin Township Sewerage Authority’s Point Repair Rehab Pgm  1.0  19400 
FR17  Rockland County Interceptor Sewer Rehabilitation   1.0  19401 
NOWR  NOWRA One‐Day Installer Certification Class  8.0  19404 
 
 

POWTS Inspector Certification: 
Session  Title  Hrs  Course ID 
WE02  ATU: Care and Performance  1.0  19371 
WE32  Case Study: Successful Repairs of Concrete Corrosion…  1.0  19381 
WE34  It's Not One Size Fits All ‐ Designing ATUs  1.0  19382 
WE35  Keep Your CCTV Equipment Running While Lowering Your Costs  1.0  19383   
WE42  Dealing With Tough Sites:  Designs That Solve Problems  1.0  19386 
TH05  DeCentralized Wastewater‐Onsite Wastewater O&M  1.5  19390 
TH06  The Impact of Private Property Rainwater Connection to Sewer  1.0  19391 
TH07  A Failed Leach System – Proper Diagnosing & Options for Repair  1.0  19392 
TH10  Are You the Expert You Think You Are?..Sewer Lateral Inspections  1.0  19393   
TH23  The Science of Pipe Cleaning  1.0  19397 
FR07  Soils for Septics ‐ Comprehensive Course  4.0  19398 
NOWR  NOWRA One‐Day Installer Certification Class  8.0  19404 
     
 



POWTS Maintainer Registration:  
Session  Title  Hrs  Course ID 
WE02  ATU: Care and Performance  1.0  19371 
WE03  Water Reuse and Pathogen Tracking  1.0  19372 
WE04  From A to Effluent ‐ The Essentials of Septic Tank Design  1.0  19373 
WE06  Understand Digital & Analog Meters/Troubleshoot Your System  1.0  19374 
WE12  Understanding EPA 503 Requirements for Land Application  1.5  19375 
WE13  Hands on Training with 5 Control Panels  1.5  19376 
WE16  Basic Electrical Theory and Troubleshooting…  1.5  19377 
WE22  Land Application Loading Rate  1.5  19378 
WE23  Hands on Training with 5 Control Panels  1.5  19376 
WE26  Onsite Pump Sizing, Applications and Lessons Learned…  1.5  19379 
WE27  Demo: Understanding the Power of Vacuum  1.5  19380 
WE32  Case Study: Successful Repairs of Concrete Corrosion…  1.0  19381 
WE34  It's Not One Size Fits All ‐ Designing ATUs  1.0  19382 
WE35  Keep Your CCTV Equipment Running While Lowering Your Costs  1.0  19383 
WE36  Specifying Pumps:  Why Do Pumps Fail?  1.0  19384 
WE37  Maximizing Water Jet Safety With Automation  1.0  19385 
WE48  What You Should Know About Aerobic Treatment Unit Biology  1.0  19388 
TH05  DeCentralized Wastewater‐Onsite Wastewater O&M  1.5  19390 
TH06  The Impact of Private Property Rainwater Connection to Sewer  1.0  19391 
TH07  A Failed Leach System – Proper Diagnosing & Options for Repair  1.0  19392 
TH12  Don't Be Afraid of Grease  1.0  19394 
TH17  Bio‐Nutrient Removal  1.5  19395 
TH20  Understanding High Strength Wastes  1.0  19396 
TH23  The Science of Pipe Cleaning  1.0  19397 
FR07  Soils for Septics ‐ Comprehensive Course  4.0  19398 
FR18  Liquid Waste Processing  1.0  19402 
FR19  Modern Remote Monitoring  1.0  19403 
NOWR  NOWRA One‐Day Installer Certification Class  8.0  19404 
       

 Continuing Education Process:   

 WWETT will send your attendance to Wisconsin DSPS if you do the following.  
o Register for each session (preselect your classes) you want credit for and 

get scanned at the door. Register + scan = proof of attendance/receive 
credit. 

o Provide your credential number when you register for the show on the 
Continuing Education page.  

 An email notification will be sent approximately six weeks post show with 
instructions to download your certificates of completion. 

 Attendee will download or print earned certificates and keep on file for your own 
records. The certificates you earned are the credits that will be reported to 
Wisconsin DSPS. 


